
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

Male

Female 61%

39%

6,780

4,269

60%

40%

1,140

749

61%

39%

7,920

5,018

Full-time

Part-time 2%

98%

203

10,846

7%

93%

132

1,757

3%

97%

335

12,603

Baccalaureate Entering First Time in College and Transfer

Headcount by College/School
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

AddRan College of Liberal Arts

Bob Schieffer College of Communication

College of Education

College of Fine Arts

College of Science & Engineering

Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Neeley School of Business

Burnett School of Medicine

Extended Education 0%

31%

13%

21%

8%

2%

10%

13%

23

3,416

1,478

2,367

922

261

1,108

1,474

13%

23%

22%

6%

5%

16%

2%

13%

242

435

423

121

101

298

32

237

0%

2%

30%

15%

19%

8%

4%

9%

13%

23

242

3,851

1,901

2,488

1,023

559

1,140

1,711

First Time in College

Male Female Total

Transfer

Male Female Total

Applied

Accepted

% Accepted

% Yield

Enrolled 2,453

24.7%

44.5%

9,925

22,307

1,508

24.1%

46.8%

6,265

13,397

945

25.8%

41.1%

3,660

8,910

347

52.8%

80.8%

657

813

189

50.7%

80.0%

373

466

158

55.6%

81.8%

284

347

First Time in College Transfer

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian
Black/African American
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
Hispanic/Latino
Multi-Ethnic
U.S. Nonresident
Unknown Ethnicity
White 58%

6%
4%
4%
21%
0%
4%
2%
0%

1,422
142
98
107
522
3
98
55
6

48%
3%
4%
7%
29%
0%
5%
3%

167
11
13
25
102
1
18
10

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 100%

15%

85%

12,938

1,889

11,049

Headcount

183,484

18,869

164,615

Credit Hours

12,714

1,801

10,914

FTE*

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander

Hispanic/Latino

Multi-Ethnic

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown Ethnicity

White 62%

3%

4%

4%

19%

0%

4%

3%

0%

6,835

361

494

476

2,131

13

429

283

27

54%

3%

7%

3%

17%

10%

6%

0%

1,015

51

138

54

318

184

120

9

61%

3%

5%

4%

19%

0%

5%

3%

0%

7,850

412

632

530

2,449

13

613

403

36
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<1% <1%

<1%

<1%

* formula in Fact Book Data Dictionary

<1%

<1% <1%

<1%

<1%

<1%



Total Operating
Revenues
$757,483K

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books/Supplies

Personal

Total Cost $83,662

$4,422

$800

$6,300

$10,400

$90

$61,650

Cost of Attendance 2024

Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate

Certificate

Diploma 4

48

196

487

2,487
Undergraduate 48.5%

Graduation Rates
Fall 2018 Cohort

First-Year Retention    94.3%

First Time in College 96.4%

Living on Campus

Countries
(excluding US)

86

47

74

States

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 50

46

50

Geographic Representation

Bachelor

Minor

Master

Doctoral

Emphasis/
Concentration

Certificate/Diploma

Teacher Certification 18

23

28

37

64

86

120

Areas of Study

Male Female

First Time in College 61.6%49.2%

Greek Life

Undergraduate 58.9%46.7%

% Graduated After 4 Yrs

% Graduated After 5 Yrs

% Graduated After 6 Yrs 85.4%

84.5%

73.9%

Degrees Awarded
2023-24

Average 25th Percentile
50th Percentile

(Median)
75th Percentile

ACT 31.029.026.028.3

Entering First Time in College Admit Test Scores

SAT 1340126011501242

Male Female Total

First-Year

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Unclassified
Undergraduate

Master's

Doctorate

Unclassified
Graduate

50

814

1,025

49

3,485

2,827

2,505

2,183

20

527

593

8

2,170

1,755

1,531

1,316

30

287

432

41

1,315

1,072

974

867

Academic Classification*

Total
Investments
$2.997B

Average Age

Undergraduate

Graduate 30.7

21.1

First Time in College 19.1

Total Male Female

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Lecturer 15

61

117

108

83

384

11

50

60

103

140

364

26

111

177

211

223

748

Full-Time Faculty
Gender and Rank

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

International

Multi-Ethnic

Unknown Ethnicity

White 70%

2%

1%

5%

7%

6%

8%

1%

527

15

4

35

52

47

60

8

Ethnic Group

Tenure 47%348

Terminal Degree 84%628

Alumni Participation

Total Dollars $93.5M

15%

Voluntary Support

First Time in College 44.4%

Texas Native

Undergraduate 48.3%
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*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU


