TCU Quick Facts - Fall 2024

	ŀ	Headcount	FTE* * formula in Fact Book Data Dictionary	Credit Hours
Undergraduate	11,049	85%	10,914	164,615
Graduate	1,889	15%	1,801	18,869
TCU Total	12.938	100%	12.714	183.484

	Undergradua	te	Graduate		TCU Total	
Male	4,269	39%	749	40%	5,018	39%
Female	6,780	61%	1,140	60%	7,920	61%
Full-time	10,846	98%	1,757	93%	12,603	97%
Part-time	203	2%	132	7%	335	3%
American Indian/Alaska Native	27	<1%	9	<1%	36	<1%
Asian	283	3%	120	6%	403	3%
Black/African American	429	4%	184	10%	613	5%
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	13	<1%			13	<1%
Hispanic/Latino	2,131	19%	318	17%	2,449	19%
Multi-Ethnic	476	4%	54	3%	530	4%
U.S. Nonresident	494	4%	138	7%	632	5%
Unknown Ethnicity	361	3%	51	3%	412	3%
White	6,835	62%	1,015	54%	7,850	61%

Headcount by College/School

	Undergraduat	e	Graduate		TCU T	otal
AddRan College of Liberal Arts	1,474	13%	237	13%	1,711	13%
Bob Schieffer College of Communication	1,108	10%	32	2%	1,140	9%
College of Education	261	2%	298	16%	559	4%
College of Fine Arts	922	8%	101	5%	1,023	8%
College of Science & Engineering	2,367	21%	121	6%	2,488	19%
Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences	1,478	13%	423	22%	1,901	15%
Neeley School of Business	3,416	31%	435	23%	3,851	30%
Burnett School of Medicine			242	13%	242	2%
Extended Education	23	<1%			23	<1%

Baccalaureate Entering First Time in College and Transfer

	First Time in College		Transfer			
	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total
Applied	8,910	13,397	22,307	347	466	813
Accepted	3,660	6,265	9,925	284	373	657
% Accepted	41.1%	46.8%	44.5%	81.8%	80.0%	80.8%
% Yield	25.8%	24.1%	24.7%	55.6%	50.7%	52.8%
Enrolled	945	1,508	2,453	158	189	347

	First Time in	ı College	Tran	sfer
American Indian/Alaska Native	6	<1%		
Asian	55	2%	10	3%
Black/African American	98	4%	18	5%
Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	3	<1%	1	<1%
Hispanic/Latino	522	21%	102	29%
Multi-Ethnic	107	4%	25	7%
U.S. Nonresident	98	4%	13	4%
Unknown Ethnicity	142	6%	11	3%
White	1,422	58%	167	48%

TCU Quick Facts - Fall 2024

Full-Time Faculty Gender and Rank

	Total	Male	Female
Total	748	364	384
Professor	223	140	83
Associate Professor	211	103	108
Assistant Professor	177	60	117
Instructor	111	50	61
Lecturer	26	11	15

Ethnic Group

American Indian/Alaska Native	8	1%
Asian	60	8%
Black/African American	47	6%
Hispanic/Latino	52	7%
International	35	5%
Multi-Ethnic	4	1%
Unknown Ethnicity	15	2%
White	527	70%
Tenure	348	47%
Terminal Degree	628	84%

Cost of Attendance 2024

Tuition	\$61,650
Fees	\$90
Room	\$10,400
Board	\$6,300
Books/Supplies	\$800
Personal	\$4,422
Total Cost	\$83,662

Total Operating Revenues

\$757,483K \$2.997B

Voluntary Support

Alumni Participation	15%
Total Dollars	\$93.5M

Graduation Rates Fall 2018 Cohort

% Graduated After 4 Yrs	73.9%
% Graduated After 5 Yrs	84.5%
% Graduated After 6 Yrs	85.4%

Degrees Awarded 2023-24

Bachelor's	2,487
Master's	487
Doctorate	196
Certificate	48
Diploma	4

First-Year Retention 94.3%

Texas Native

First Time in College	44.4%
Undergraduate	48.3%

Living on Campus

First Time in College	96.4%
Undergraduate	48.5%

Greek Life

	Male	Female
First Time in College	49.2%	61.6%
Undergraduate	46.7%	58.9%

Geographic Representation

	States	Countries (excluding US)
Undergraduate	50	74
Graduate	46	47
TCU Total	50	86

Average Age

First Time in College	19.1
Undergraduate	21.1
Graduate	30.7

Entering First Time in College Admit Test Scores

	Average	25th Percentile	(Median)	75th Percentile
ACT	28.3	26.0	29.0	31.0
SAT	1242	1150	1260	1340

Academic Classification*

*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU Male Female Total 867 1,316 2,183 First-Year 974 1,531 2,505 Sophomore 1,072 1,755 2,827 Junior 1,315 2,170 3,485 Senior Unclassified 41 8 49 Undergraduate Master's 432 593 1,025 287 527 814 Doctorate Unclassified 30 20 50

Graduate

Areas of Study

Bachelor	120
Minor	86
Master	64
Doctoral	37
Emphasis/ Concentration	28
Certificate/Diploma	23
Teacher Certification	18

Total

Investments